USPS Tracking®



3721 B ST ANCHORAGE, AK 99503-9998 (800)275-8777

03:39 PM 03/31/2021

Track Another Package

Price Unit Product Price \$7.70

Priority Mail® 1-Day 1 Anchorage, AK 99501 Weight: 0 lb 2.50 oz Expected Delivery Date Thu 04/01/2021 \$13.50 Registered Mail® Amount: \$10.00 Tracking #: \$2.85

> Date Stamp 0524

10//1 21

Return Receipt Tracking #:

America

9965Z usa

USA

Tracking Number: RE162265924US

ALASKA JUDICIAL COUNCIL

Your item was delivered to an individual at the address at 11:58 am on April 2, 2021 in ANCHORAGE, AK 99501. Registered No RE162265924US

Postage \$ \$7.70

Return Receipt \$2.85 Return Receipt (electronic) \$ \$0.00

Restricted Delivery \$_ Customer Must Declare Full Value \$10.00

Extra Services & Fees 50 Signature Confirmation
Registered Mail \$ 50

O Delivered, Left with In

April 2, 2021 at 11:58 am ANCHORAGE, AK 99501

Get Updates V

Text & Email Updates

Tracking History

April 2, 2021, 11:58 am Delivered, Left with Individual

ANCHORAGE, AK 99501

PS Form 3806, Registered Mail Receipt

Copy 1 - Custome April 2015, PSN 7530-02-000-9051 (See Information on Reverse) For domestic delivery information, visit our website at www.usps.com

5 Anchorese AK +99501te

Anchorage, Alaska

Alaska Judicial Council

Extra Services & Fees

03/31/2021

\$0.00Total Postage & Fees

Your item was delivered to an individual at the address at 11:58 am on April 2, 2021 in ANCHORAGE, AK 99501.

10

A

To Be Completed By Customer (Please Print) intries Must Be in Ballpoint or Typed

April 2, 2021, 7:49 am Out for Delivery ANCHORAGE, AK 99501

April 2, 2021, 7:38 am Arrived at Post Office ANCHORAGE, AK 99501

First-Class Mail® \$1.40 Large Envelope
Anchorage, AK 99507
Weight: 0 1b 3.00 oz
Estimated Delivery Date Sat 04/03/2021 Registered Mail® Amount: \$10.00 Tracking #: \$13.50 Return Receipt \$2.85 Tracking # \$17.75

ALASKA STATE TROOPERS

Tracking Number; RE162265938US

Remove X

Your item has been delivered to an agent for final delivery in ANCHORAGE, AK 99507 on April 2, 2021 at 12:58 pm.

Registered No RE162265938US **Date Stamp** Postage \$ \$1.40 Extra Services & Fees Signature Confirmation Picke Delivered to Agent fo Return Receipt \$0.00 (electronic) \$ \$0.00Total Postage & Fees April 2, 2021 at 12:58 pm Restricted Delivery \$___ ANCHORAGE, AK 99507 Customer Must Declare Full Value \$10.00 03/31/2021 Get Updates ∨ FROM Box 5 20994 **Text & Email Updates** d By Cus Print) usa Completed (Please | Must Be in **Tracking History**

April 2, 2021, 12:58 pm Delivered to Agent for Final Delivery

ANCHORAGE, AK 99507

Your item has been delivered to an agent for final delivery in ANCHORAGE, AK 99507 on April 2, 2021 at 12:58 pm.

PS Form 3806, Registered Majl Receipt

PS Form 3806, Registered Mail Receipt Copy 1 - Customer April 2015, PSN 7530-02-000-9051 (See Information on Reverse) For domestic delivery information, visit our website at www.usps.com

01

April 2, 2021, 8:20 am Arrived at Post Office ANCHORAGE, AK 99507

April 1, 2021, 9:41 pm Departed USPS Facility ANCHORAGE, AK 99530

Date Stamp

Track Anoth

GOV DUNLEAYY

Tracking Number: RE162265915US

First-Class Mail® Large Envelope \$1.40 ge Envelope
Juneau, AK 99811
Weight: 0 lb 3.00 oz
Estimated Delivery Date
Mon 04/05/2021
Registered Mail® \$13.50 Amount: \$10.00 Tracking #: RE16226 Return Receipt Tracking #: 9590 9402 1214 5246 0815 05 \$17. Remove X \$17.75

Extra Services & Fee

03/31/2021

Kezinger, Fiduciare

usa

Extra Services & Fees 50 Signature Confirmation

Postage \$ \$1.40

Customer Must Declare Full Value \$10.00

To Be Completed By Post Office

FROM

Your item was picked up at a postal facility at 6:36 am on April 5, 2021 in JUNEAU, AK 99811. Registered No RE1 62265915US

⊘ Delivered, Individual Picked

April 5, 2021 at 6:36 am JUNEAU, AK 99811

Get Updates V

Text & Email Updates

Tracking History

April 5, 2021, 6:36 am Delivered, Individual Picked Up at Postal Facility JUNEAU, AK 99811

Your item was picked up at a postal facility at 6:36 am on April 5, 2021 in JUNEAU, AK 99811

Completed By Customer (Please Print) Must Be in Ballpoint or Typed Governor Michael Dunleary 3 Wenger out 59845 Captor 0 AII April 2015, PSN 7530-02-000-9051 (See Information on Reverse) For domestic delivery information, visit our website at www.usps.com *

April 5, 2021, 5:10 am Arrived at Post Office JUNEAU, AK 99803

April 2, 2021, 7:52 am Arrived at USPS Facility **JUNEAU, AK 99801**

USPS Tracking®

FAQs >

INTERNATIONAL

COURT OF JUSTICE

Tracking Number: EH019351193US

Remove X

Your item was processed through our SAN FRANCISCO CA INTERNATIONAL DISTRIBUTION CENTER facility on April 3, 2021 at 6:39 pm. The item is currently in transit to the destination.

Processed Through Regional Facility

April 3, 2021 at 6:39 pm SAN FRANCISCO CA INTERNATIONAL DISTRIBUTION CENTER

Get Updates ✓

edback

Text & Email Updates

Tracking History

^

April 3, 2021, 6:39 pm

Processed Through Regional Facility

SAN FRANCISCO CA INTERNATIONAL DISTRIBUTION CENTER

Your item was processed through our SAN FRANCISCO CA INTERNATIONAL DISTRIBUTION CENTER facility on April 3, 2021 at 6:39 pm. The item is currently in transit to the destination.

April 3, 2021, 6:37 pm Arrived at Regional Facility

SAN FRANCISCO CA INTERNATIONAL DISTRIBUTION CENTER

April 3, 2021, 6:36 pm Arrived at Regional Facility PAGE 1 OF Z

	9	C P P SECTION
EH019351193US		



USPS Customs Declaration and Dispatch Note

- Print in English using blue or black ink.
- Complete all **SHADED** fields before acceptance.
- See the Privacy Notice on the reverse of Copy 4.

	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T			TO THE REAL PROPERTY.	BOYER ARE	A IS FOR LIGHT LIST ONLY
SENDER'S INFORMATION	SHIPMENT INFORMATION (CONTINUED) — BOXED AREA IS FOR USPS-USE ONLY					
Full Last Name Full First Name	00 10 101	IVII	USPS Official Use	USPS Corporate	e Account	EMS Scheduled Delivery Date
Kiezinger Ahra		noo	in writing, in favor	payment.	s the right t	less the sender waiver
Business Name (if applicable)	Sender's Te	elephone	Total Postage/Fees (U.S. \$)	Insured Value (U):00	Insured Fee (U.S. \$)
Address-1			7. Sender's Email Address	a2 to timil	8. Addressee's E	Email Address
90 Box 520994			Adt has 0 000 tidi		valita e	
Address-2 Addres	ties of an	securi	9. Exporter's Reference (If applica	ble and known)	10. Exporter's Te	elephone (If applicable and known)
City State	ZIP Code™	unitela	11. Importer's Reference (If applic	able and known)	12. Importer's Te	elephone (If applicable and known)
Big Lake Alaska		52			lise insuran	
ADDRESSEE'S INFORMATION			13. AES ITN (If applicable)	Lutinola@ Na	As I I I MAN THE PARTY OF THE P	tion — NOEEI § (Check one If applicable)
Full Last Name Full First Name		MI			monage se	§ 30.37 (a) S 30.37 (h)
H.E. Joan Donoughue		MAS	Dainelli ale citiatti	uoud eiden	□ § 30.37(y) □	
Business Name (If applicable)	Addressee	's Telephone		16. Certificate N	lumber (If applicabl	e) 17. Invoice Number (If applicable)
International Court of Tustice	omua em		tional document	ge. No add		econstruction at no acq
Address-1	18. Length (Inches)	19. Width (Inche	s) and viscella	20. Height (Inches)		
Carnegie Dein Z						THE ST. CAMA IO OUR IT
Address-2	Postal Cod	de	21. Restrictions (If applicable — ch	eck all that apply)	22. Nondelivery	Instructions (Check one)
2517 KJ den Haag	IOII OBSHIDI		☐ Quarantine ☐ Sanitary/Phytosanitary Inspe	ction	☐ Treat as Aba	
City State/Province	Country		23. Sender's Signature and Date)	11	RAGO ST
ALLE SOURCE SELECTION DESCRIPTION OF SELECTION OF SELECTI	(3)					
SHIPMENT INFORMATION		THE PERSON NAMED IN	by Mure	-Man	《大学	1 100
Category of Items (Check all that apply)			I certify the particulars giv	en in this custon	ns declaration a	re correct. This package does
☐ Document ☐ Commercial Sample ☐ Merchandise ☐ Dangerous Goods	not contain any undeclared dangerous items, or items prohibited by legislation or by postal or customs regulations. I have met all applicable export filing requirements under					
☐ Gift ☐ Returned Goods ☐ Humanitarian Donation ☐ Other			federal law and regulation	S.	10	
2. Detailed Description of Contents 4. Net Weight		5. Value (Ea)	For Business Mailers, for items i	n Block 2 (if the in	25, Country of	
(Enter only one item per line) 3. Quantity Lbs.	Oz.	U.S. \$	24. HS Tariff Number	etelamon r	25. Country of C	Silmale was a selection of the control of the contr
(1) Mublished Alfidaurit	J 4	000			100	OO SEE TOWN IS MIN
12) Public Correction	Com	5.00				
72) Publis Permanent 1 0		5				
Taluaction						
6. Total		30.00				
	ODTANT. This	naakaaa may	be opened officially.		200 17 000 700	4 - Sender's Copy

IMPORTANT: This package may be opened officially.

March 31, 2021, 9:41 pm Arrived at USPS Regional Facility ANCHORAGE AK DISTRIBUTION CENTER

March 31, 2021, 6:08 pm Departed Post Office ANCHORAGE, AK 99503

PS Form **2976-R**, April 2016 PSN 7530-17-000-7992

March 31, 2021, 3:33 pm USPS in possession of item ANCHORAGE, AK 99503